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LE Hybrid SE Hybrid XLE HybridInterior

Steering

Steering Wheel Audio Controls • • •

Voice Recognition Controls • • •

Multi-Information Display Steering Wheel Controls• • •

Lane Departure Alert control • • •

Cruise Control • • •

Climate Control

Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control• • •

Humidity Sensor • • •

Entune Audio

Entune 3.0 Audio •    

Entune App Suite Connect including -Traffic, Weather, Slacker, 
Yelp, Sports, Stocks, Fuel and NPR One (no subscription required)

• •  

Scout GPS Link (3 year subscription)• •  

6 Speakers • •  

7 inch Display Screen •    

Entune Audio: works with Apple CarPlay• • •

Entune 3.0 Audio Plus   •  

Factory-Installed Sirius XM Satellite Radio (3-Month Trial 
Subscription)

  • •

Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, 
Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and 
Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription)

  • •

8 inch Display Screen   • •

JBL Synthesis Audio System     •

9 Speakers     •

Entune 3.0 Premium Audio     •

Entune App Suite Connect including - Slacker, Yelp, Sports, Stocks, 
Fuel Prices and NPR1 (no subscription required)

    •

Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription)    •

Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link    •

  Standard   Available in a Package   Not Available
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Embedded Traffic and Weather     •

Map Updates - 3 Years (Maximum of 3 Updates)    •

Seats

Fabric Seats •    

Heated Front Seats • • •

6-way Manual Adjustable Passenger Seat• •  

Sport Fabric Seat Material with Leatherette Trim  •  

Front Sport Seats   •  

8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat• • •

Driver Seat Power Adjustable 2-way Lumbar Support• • •

Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40) • • •

Leather Seat Surfaces     •

6-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat    •

Instrumentation

4.2-inch TFT Multi Information Display• •  

7-inch TFT Multi Information Display    •

10-inch Head-Up Display     •

Mirrors

Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with HomeLink  •  

Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with HomeLink & Compass    •

Trim

Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel   • •

Leather Wrapped Shift Knob   • •

Leather Door Trim     •

Satin Plated Door Handle and Accents• • •

Aluminum Scuff Plates   • •

Lights

Ambient Lighting     •

Clearance Lamp • • •

Convenience

Convenience

Remote Trunk Release • • •
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Garage Door Opener   • •

Smart Key System • • •

Push Button Start • • •

Wireless Charging   • •

Intelligent Clearance Sonar     •

Keyless Entry with Hatch Release • • •

Cruise Control • • •

Safety

Safety

Front and Rear Side Curtain Airbags• • •

Back Guide Monitor Alert   •  

Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert  • •

Rear Cross Traffic Brake     •

Birds Eye View Monitor     •

Safety: Driver & Passenger SRS Advanced Airbags• • •

Driver and Passenger Knee Airbags • • •

Toyota Safety Sense

Pre-Collision System with Pedestrian Detection• • •

Auto High Beam • • •

Dynamic Radar Cruise Control (full speed)• • •

Lane Departure Alert • • •

Security

Anti-theft System • • •

Warning

Tire Pressure Monitoring System with Auto Location• • •

Oil Maintance Warning • • •

Low Engine Oil Level • • •

Front Driver and Passenger Seat Belt Warning• • •

Warnings: Key Remind Warning • • •

Rear Seat Seatbelt Warning • • •

Star Safety System

Star Safety System: Smart Stop Technology (SST)• • •
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Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)• • •

Star Safety System: Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)• • •

Star Safety System: Traction Control (TRAC)• • •

Star Safety System: Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)• • •

Star Safety System: Brake Assist (BA)• • •

Exterior

Wheels

17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels •    

18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels   • •

Premium Alloy Wheels     •

Exterior

Rear Spoiler   •  

Sports Rocker Panel   •  

Sport Side Skirt   •  

Side Splash Guards • • •

Power slide / tilt Moonroof   • •

Sport Front and Rear Fascia   •  

Wipers

Intermittent Wipers • • •

Lights

LED Headlamps • •  

LED Rear Combination Lamps • •  

Premium LED Headlamps     •

Premium LED Rear Combination Lamps    •

Headlamp LED Daytime Running Lights    •

Adaptive Front Lighting System     •

Auto Leveling Headlamp System     •

Mechanical

Transmission

Sequential Shift Mode • • •

Paddle Shifters   •  
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Continuously Variable Transmission (CVT)• • •

Engine

2.5 Litre • • •

4-Cylinder • • •

DOHC • • •

16-Valve • • •

(VVT-iE) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence Electrically Driven 
on Intake Cam

• • •

(VVT-i) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence on Exhaust Cam• • •

Electronic Throttle Control System with Intelligence (ETCS-i)• • •

Atkinson Cycle • • •

Chrome Exhaust Tip   • •

Dual Exhaust   •  

Tier 2 Bin 3 Emission Rating • • •

Hybrid Synergy Drive (HSD) • • •

EV Mode • • •

ECO Mode • • •

Mechanical Features

Front Wheel Drive • • •

Vehicle Stability Control (VSC) • • •

Traction Control (TRAC) • • •

Hill-start Assist Control (HAC) • • •

Drive Mode Select (Sport, Eco and Normal Modes)• • •

Mechanical Features: Drive Mode Select• • •

Steering

Electric Power Steering • • •

Rack & Pinion • • •

Suspension

Stabilizer Bar - Front • • •

Multi-Link Type - Rear • • •

Coil Springs - Rear • • •

Stabilizer Bar - Rear • • •

Macpherson Struts - Front • • •
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Sport Tuned Suspension   •  

Tires

All Season Tires • • •

P215/55R17 Tires •    

Tires : P235/45R18   • •

Brakes

Front Ventilated Disc Brakes • • •

Antilock Braking System (ABS) • • •

Brake Assist (BA) • • •

Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)• • •

Electric Parking Brake (EPB) • • •

Power Assisted • • •

Solid Rear Disc Brakes • • •

Electronically Controlled Brake System (ECB)• • •

Integrated Regenerative Braking System• • •

Electric Engine

Lithium-ion (Li-ion) battery •    

Nickel-Metal Hydride Battery   • •

Dimension

Dimensions

Height mm (in.) 1445 
(56.9)

1445 
(56.9)

1445 
(56.9)

Width mm (in.) 1840 
(72.4)

1840 
(72.4)

1840 
(72.4)

Wheelbase mm (in.) 2825 
(111.2)

2825 
(111.2)

2825 
(111.2)

Front Headroom mm (in.) 973 (38.3)   

Rear Headroom mm (in.) 955 (37.6)   

Front Legroom mm (in.) 1069 
(42.1)

1069 
(42.1)

1069 
(42.1)

Rear Legroom mm (in.) 965 (38) 965 (38) 965 (38)

Front Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1460 
(57.5)

1460 
(57.5)

1460 
(57.5)

Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1414 (55.7) 1414 (55.7) 1414 (55.7)
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Option Packages

Camry Hybrid SE

Camry Hybrid SE

Wireless Charging, Garage Door Opener, Back Guide Monitor Alert, Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert.

Seating Capacity 5 5 5

Base Curb Weight kg (lbs.) 1575 
(3472)

1610 
(3549)

1620 
(3571)

Gross Vehicle Weight kg (lbs.) 2097 
(4625)

2097 
(4625)

2097 
(4625)

Fuel Capacity litres (gal.) 49.3 (13) 49.3 (13) 49.3 (13)

Compression Ratio 14.0 :1 14.0 :1 14.0 :1

Turning Circle m. (ft.) 11.4 (37) 11.6 (38) 11.6 (38)

Ground Clearance mm (in.) 145 (5.7) 145 (5.7) 145 (5.7)

Cargo Capacity L (cu. Ft.) 427 (15.1) 427 (15.1) 427 (15.1)

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined mpg 58/59/58 53/56/55 53/56/55

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined L/100km 4.9/4.8/4.
9

5.3/5.0/5.1 5.3/5.0/5.1

Front Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)  952 (37.5) 952 (37.5)

Hybrid System Net Power hp (kW) 208 (155) 208 (155) 208 (155)

Electric Motor Output 88 88 88

Battery Voltage
259v 

(lithium 
Ion)

245v 
(nickel 
Metal 

Hydride)

245v 
(nickel 
Metal 

Hydride)

Rear Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)  955 (37.6) 955 (37.5)
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