

January 31, 2019

✓ Standard (i) Available in a Package — Not Available





Embedded Traffic and Weather	_	_	✓	
Map Updates - 3 Years (Maximum of 3 Updates)	_	_	✓	
Seats				
Fabric Seats	~	_	_	
Heated Front Seats	~	✓	~	
6-way Manual Adjustable Passenger Seat	~	✓	_	
Sport Fabric Seat Material with Leatherette Trim	_	✓	_	
Front Sport Seats	_	✓	_	
8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat	~	✓	✓	
Driver Seat Power Adjustable 2-way Lumbar Support	~	✓	✓	
Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40)	~	✓	✓	
Leather Seat Surfaces	_	_	✓	
6-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat	_	_	✓	
Instrumentation				
4.2-inch TFT Multi Information Display	~	~	_	
7-inch TFT Multi Information Display	_	_	✓	
10-inch Head-Up Display	_	_	✓	
Mirrors				
Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with HomeLink	_	✓	_	
Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with HomeLink & Compass	_	_	~	
Trim				
Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel	_	✓	~	
Leather Wrapped Shift Knob	_	✓	~	
Leather Door Trim	_	_	~	
Satin Plated Door Handle and Accents	✓	✓	~	
Aluminum Scuff Plates	_	✓	~	
Lights				
Ambient Lighting	_	_	~	
Clearance Lamp	✓	✓	✓	

Convenience

Convenience			
Remote Trunk Release	✓	✓	✓



Garage Door Opener	_	✓	✓
Smart Key System	✓	✓	~
Push Button Start	✓	✓	~
Wireless Charging	_	✓	✓
Intelligent Clearance Sonar	_	_	✓
Keyless Entry with Hatch Release	✓	✓	✓
Cruise Control	✓	✓	~

Safety

Safety			
Front and Rear Side Curtain Airbags	~	~	~
Back Guide Monitor Alert	_	~	_
Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert	_	~	~
Rear Cross Traffic Brake	_	_	~
Birds Eye View Monitor	_	_	~
Safety: Driver & Passenger SRS Advanced Airbags	✓	~	~
Driver and Passenger Knee Airbags	~	~	~
Toyota Safety Sense			
Pre-Collision System with Pedestrian Detection	✓	~	~
Auto High Beam	✓	~	~
Dynamic Radar Cruise Control (full speed)	~	~	~
Lane Departure Alert	~	~	~
Security			
Anti-theft System	~	~	~
Warning			
Tire Pressure Monitoring System with Auto Location	~	~	~
Oil Maintance Warning	~	~	~
Low Engine Oil Level	~	✓	~
Front Driver and Passenger Seat Belt Warning	~	✓	~
Warnings: Key Remind Warning	~	~	~
Rear Seat Seatbelt Warning	~	~	~
Star Safety System			
Star Safety System: Smart Stop Technology (SST)	✓	✓	✓



Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)	~	✓	~
Star Safety System: Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)	~	✓	~
Star Safety System: Traction Control (TRAC)	~	✓	~
Star Safety System: Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)	✓	✓	✓
Star Safety System: Brake Assist (BA)	✓	✓	✓

Exterior

Wheels			
17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	✓	_	_
18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	_	~	~
Premium Alloy Wheels	_	_	✓
Exterior			
Rear Spoiler	_	✓	_
Sports Rocker Panel	_	✓	_
Sport Side Skirt	_	✓	_
Side Splash Guards	~	✓	✓
Power slide / tilt Moonroof	_	✓	✓
Sport Front and Rear Fascia	_	✓	_
Wipers			
Intermittent Wipers	~	✓	✓
Lights			
LED Headlamps	~	~	_
LED Rear Combination Lamps	~	✓	
Premium LED Headlamps	_	_	✓
Premium LED Rear Combination Lamps	_	_	✓
Headlamp LED Daytime Running Lights	_	_	~
Adaptive Front Lighting System	_	_	✓
Auto Leveling Headlamp System	_	_	✓

Mechanical

Transmission			
Sequential Shift Mode	✓	✓	✓
Paddle Shifters	_	✓	_



Continuously Variable Transmission (CVT)	~	~	~
Engine			
2.5 Litre	~	~	~
4-Cylinder	~	✓	✓
DOHC	✓	✓	~
16-Valve	~	✓	~
(VVT-iE) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence Electrically Driven on Intake Cam	~	~	~
(VVT-i) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence on Exhaust Cam	✓	✓	✓
Electronic Throttle Control System with Intelligence (ETCS-i)	✓	✓	✓
Atkinson Cycle	✓	✓	✓
Chrome Exhaust Tip	_	✓	~
Dual Exhaust	_	✓	_
Tier 2 Bin 3 Emission Rating	✓	✓	✓
Hybrid Synergy Drive (HSD)	✓	✓	✓
EV Mode	✓	✓	✓
ECO Mode	✓	✓	✓
Mechanical Features			
Front Wheel Drive	✓	✓	✓
Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)	~	✓	✓
Traction Control (TRAC)	~	✓	✓
Hill-start Assist Control (HAC)	✓	✓	~
Drive Mode Select (Sport, Eco and Normal Modes)	~	✓	~
Mechanical Features: Drive Mode Select	✓	✓	✓
Steering			
Electric Power Steering	~	~	~
Rack & Pinion	~	~	~
Suspension			
Stabilizer Bar - Front	✓	✓	~
Multi-Link Type - Rear	~	✓	~
Coil Springs - Rear	~	~	~
Stabilizer Bar - Rear	~	~	~
Macpherson Struts - Front	✓	✓	~



Sport Tuned Suspension	_	✓	_
Tires			
All Season Tires	~	✓	~
P215/55R17 Tires	✓	_	_
Tires : P235/45R18	_	✓	✓
Brakes			
Front Ventilated Disc Brakes	✓	~	✓
Antilock Braking System (ABS)	✓	~	✓
Brake Assist (BA)	~	✓	✓
Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)	~	✓	✓
Electric Parking Brake (EPB)	✓	✓	✓
Power Assisted	✓	✓	✓
Solid Rear Disc Brakes	~	✓	✓
Electronically Controlled Brake System (ECB)	~	✓	✓
Integrated Regenerative Braking System	~	✓	✓
Electric Engine			
Lithium-ion (Li-ion) battery	✓	_	_
Nickel-Metal Hydride Battery	_	~	✓

Dimension

Dimensions			
Height mm (in.)	1445	1445	1445
	(56.9)	(56.9)	(56.9)
Width mm (in.)	1840	1840	1840
	(72.4)	(72.4)	(72.4)
Wheelbase mm (in.)	2825	2825	2825
	(111.2)	(111.2)	(111.2)
Front Headroom mm (in.)	973 (38.3)	_	_
Rear Headroom mm (in.)	955 (37.6)	_	_
Front Legroom mm (in.)	1069	1069	1069
	(42.1)	(42.1)	(42.1)
Rear Legroom mm (in.)	965 (38)	965 (38)	965 (38)
Front Shoulder Room mm (in.)	1460	1460	1460
	(57.5)	(57.5)	(57.5)
Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.)	1414 (55.7)	1414 (55.7)	1414 (55.7)



January 31, 2019

Seating Capacity	5	5	5
Base Curb Weight kg (lbs.)	1575 (3472)	1610 (3549)	1620 (3571)
Gross Vehicle Weight kg (lbs.)	2097 (4625)	2097 (4625)	2097 (4625)
Fuel Capacity litres (gal.)	49.3 (13)	49.3 (13)	49.3 (13)
Compression Ratio	14.0 :1	14.0 :1	14.0 :1
Turning Circle m. (ft.)	11.4 (37)	11.6 (38)	11.6 (38)
Ground Clearance mm (in.)	145 (5.7)	145 (5.7)	145 (5.7)
Cargo Capacity L (cu. Ft.)	427 (15.1)	427 (15.1)	427 (15.1)
Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined mpg	58/59/58	53/56/55	53/56/55
Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined L/100km	4.9/4.8/4. 9	5.3/5.0/5.1	5.3/5.0/5.1
Front Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)	_	952 (37.5)	952 (37.5)
Hybrid System Net Power hp (kW)	208 (155)	208 (155)	208 (155)
Electric Motor Output	88	88	88
Battery Voltage	259v (lithium Ion)	245v (nickel Metal Hydride)	245v (nickel Metal Hydride)
Rear Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)	_	955 (37.6)	955 (37.5)

Option Packages

Camry Hybrid SE

Camry Hybrid SE

Wireless Charging, Garage Door Opener, Back Guide Monitor Alert, Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert.